Tabulation of Bids

	Date Awarded:			Amount					
	09/14/22			\$5,815,					
Vinton Construction Co 2705 N Rapids Rd Manitowoc, WI 54221		00/1 //22							
		Project Manager:			Josh He			Consultant:	Mead & Hunt
State of Wisco	Airport:		Gree	n Bay Austin Straubel	Bid Date:	6/9/2022			
Department of Bureau of Aero		Project: Bid for:		REHABII IT	GRB1012 ATE TAXIWAYS, APR		GATES	Bid Time: DBE Goals:	2:00 PM 4.0%
Baloda of Alora	, and a second se	、 、		T(ET #)(BIEIT	///2 //////////////////////////////////		0,1120	552 000.0.	1.070
				Vinton Construc	ction Co	Michels Road & S	tone	Zignego Compa	ny Inc
DESCRIPTION:			2705 N Rapids Rd Manitowoc, WI 54221		817 Main St Brownsville, WI 53006		W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd Waukesha, WI 53186		
				Wanitowoc, Wi	54221	BIOWIISVIIIE, WI 5	3008	waukesna, wr	53186
Base Bid									
Bid Item	Description	Quantita	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Bid item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Iotai	Unit Price	Totai	Unit Price	Iotai
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$62,450.00	\$62,450.00	\$147,000.00	\$147,000.00
C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$162,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$460,681.35	\$460,681.35	\$261,000.00	\$261,000.00
P-101-5.1a	PAVEMENT REMOVAL CONCRETE	21,139	SY	\$1.25	\$26,423.75	\$2.90	\$61,303.10	\$6.54	\$138,249.06
P-101-5.1b	PAVEMENT REMOVAL BITUMINOUS	829	SY	\$1.25	\$1,036.25	\$7.00	\$5,803.00	\$11.64	\$9,649.56
P-101-5.6	COLD MILLING	10,128	CY	\$38.20	\$386,889.60	\$38.20	\$386,889.60	\$38.20	\$386,889.60
P-152-4.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	10,673	CY	\$19.75	\$210,791.75	\$22.50	\$240,142.50	\$10.93	\$116,655.89
P-152-4.2	BORROW EXCAVATION	368	CY	\$0.01	\$3.68	\$27.75	\$10,212.00	\$8.00	\$2,944.00
P-501-8.1a	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 14.5-INCH	43,125	SY	\$74.82	\$3,226,612.50	\$75.01	\$3,234,806.25	\$87.00	\$3,751,875.00
P-501-8.2	CONCRETE CURING FACILITY	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
P-603-5.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	201	GAL	\$8.25	\$1,658.25	\$8.25	\$1,658.25	\$8.25	\$1,658.25
P-620-5.1a	SURFACE PREPARATION	1	LS	\$18,010.00	\$18,010.00	\$18,010.00	\$18,010.00	\$18,010.00	\$18,010.00
P-620-5.2b	MARKING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	3,921	SF	\$3.85	\$15,095.85	\$3.85	\$15,095.85	\$3.85	\$15,095.85
P-620-5.2b-1	MARKING, BLACK, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	7,091	SF	\$3.85	\$27,300.35	\$3.85	\$27,300.35	\$3.85	\$27,300.35
P-620-5.3c	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE 1, GRADATION A	239	LB	\$1.00	\$239.00	\$1.00	\$239.00	\$1.00	\$239.00
P-620-5.4d	TEMPORARY MARKING	2,179	SF	\$2.75	\$5,992.25	\$4.95	\$10,786.05	\$2.75	\$5,992.25
P-620-6.1a	REMOVE MARKINGS	2,230	SF	\$2.00	\$4,460.00	\$2.35	\$5,240.50	\$2.00	\$4,460.00
F-162-5.2a	AUTOMATIC VERTICAL LIFT VEHICLE GATE NO. 6	1	LS	\$251,203.80	\$251,203.80	\$251,503.80	\$251,503.80	\$263,000.00	\$263,000.00
F-162-5.2b	AUTOMATIC VERTICAL LIFT VEHICLE GATE NO. 7	1	LS	\$208,831.38	\$208,831.38	\$209,131.38	\$209,131.38	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00
F-162-5.2c	AUTOMATIC VERTICAL LIFT VEHICLE GATE NO. 17	1	LS	\$186,140.27	\$186,140.27	\$186,440.27	\$186,440.27	\$202,000.00	\$202,000.00
F-162-5.2d	AUTOMATIC VERTICAL LIFT VEHICLE GATE NO. 18	1	LS	\$196,654.27	\$196,654.27	\$196,954.27	\$196,954.27	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00
T-908-5.1	MULCHING	9,138	SY	\$1.65	\$15,077.70	\$1.78	\$16,265.64	\$0.85	\$7,767.30
L-108-5.2	NO. 8 AWG, 5 kV, L-824, TYPE C, CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH,	2,231	LF	\$1.53	\$3,413.43	\$1.53	\$3,413.43	\$1.92	\$4,283.52
L-108-5.3	NO. 6 AWG, BARE SOLID COUNTERPOISE WIRE, INSTALLED INCL	1,251	LF	\$2.52	\$3,152.52	\$2.52	\$3,152.52	\$2.85	\$3,565.35

				1 1		1		I	l
L-110-5.1	NON-ENCASED ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, 1-WAY, 1 1/2 INCH	1,912	LF	\$5.53	\$10,573.36	\$5.53	\$10,573.36	\$4.93	\$9,426.16
L-125-1	LED MITL	23	EA	\$1,206.52	\$27,749.96	\$1,206.52	\$27,749.96	\$1,115.00	\$25,645.00
L-125-2	SPARE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$960.91	\$960.91	\$960.91	\$960.91	\$290.00	\$290.00
211.0100	PREPARATION OF FOUNDATION FOR ASPHALTIC PAVING	1	LS	\$27,550.00	\$27,550.00	\$27,550.00	\$27,550.00	\$27,550.00	\$27,550.00
211.0200	PREPARATION OF FOUNDATION FOR CONCRETE PAVEMENT	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
460.5225	HMA PAVEMENT 5 LT 58-28 S	4,082	TON	\$120.50	\$491,881.00	\$120.50	\$491,881.00	\$120.50	\$491,881.00
460.6424	HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-28 H	201	TON	\$156.75	\$31,506.75	\$156.75	\$31,506.75	\$156.75	\$31,506.75
618.0100.S	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
625.0500	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	4,064	SY	\$5.85	\$23,774.40	\$9.80	\$39,827.20	\$7.24	\$29,423.36
628.1504	SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.40	\$540.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	50	LF	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.10	\$55.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B	3	EA	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
628.7570	ROCK BAGS	50	EA	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$19.50	\$975.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
629.0210	FERTILIZER TYPE B	6	CWT	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$162.00	\$972.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
630.0120	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	167	LB	\$12.50	\$2,087.50	\$13.50	\$2,254.50	\$25.00	\$4,175.00
630.0200	SEEDING TEMPORARY	87	LB	\$5.00	\$435.00	\$5.50	\$478.50	\$15.00	\$1,305.00
642.5001.S	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
643.5000.S	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
690.0150	SAWING ASPHALT	552	LF	\$2.25	\$1,242.00	\$1.39	\$767.28	\$2.00	\$1,104.00
690.0250	SAWING CONCRETE	13	LF	\$2.95	\$38.35	\$3.99	\$51.87	\$5.00	\$65.00
SPV.0135.01.S	HANDWASHING STATION	7	MON	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
NS1	ACCESS CONTROL AND SECURITY	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
NS2	AIRPORT OPERATIONS AREA SECURITY	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
NS3	WATER SEEDED AREAS	13	MGAL	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$28.00	\$364.00	\$150.00	\$1,950.00
NS4	TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK SECURITY FENCE	475	LF	\$50.00	\$23,750.00	\$50.00	\$23,750.00	\$22.50	\$10,687.50
NS125-1	REMOVING MITL	25	EA	\$65.31	\$1,632.75	\$65.31	\$1,632.75	\$95.00	\$2,375.00
Base Bid Total					\$5,815,124.58		\$6,309,814.19		\$6,754,519.75